
2023 Bullring Schedule 
(January 19, 2023) 

Saturday, January 28 10am - 4 pm Registration Pre-Season Open Practice 12:30 pm – 4:30pm 
All Divisions Open Practice $50.00 per driver and car only! 

Friday, February 17 
USLCI Legends National Points 
All Divisions 

4pm - 10:00pm 
USLCI Bandoleros 
Jr Late Model Main Event #1 

Saturday, February 18 
NASCAR Modifieds 
NASCAR Super Stocks 

Race # 1 Opening Night 
Skid Plates 
USLCI Legends 
USLCI Bandoleros 
Jr Late Models # 2 

NASCAR Nostalgia Street Rods Outlaw Stocks 
NASCAR Sigma Performance Services Pro Lates 

Friday, February 24 
USLCI Legends National Points race 
NASCAR Open Practice 

USLCI Bandoleros 
Jr Late Model # 3 

Saturday, February 25 
NASCAR Modifieds 

Race # 2  
USLCI Legends 
USLCI Bandoleros 
Jr Late Models # 4 

Skids Plates Cars 
NASCAR Nostalgia Street Rods OutLaw Stocks 
*NASCAR Sigma Performance Services Pro Lates 

Friday, March 10 
USLCI Legends 
NASCAR Open Practice 

USLCI Legends National Points 
USLCI Bandoleros 
Jr Late Model # 5 

Saturday, March 11 
NASCAR Modifieds 

Race # 3 Educational Spring Break Night 
USLCI Legends Skid Plate 
Cars Jr Late Model # 6 *NASCAR Nostalgia Street Rods Outlaw Stocks 

NASCAR Super Stocks 
NASCAR Sigma Performance Services Pro Lates 

Friday, March 24 
All Divisions 
NASCAR Open Practice 
Late Model Trucks 

USLCI Legends National Points Race 
USLCI Bandoleros 
Jr Late Model # 7 

Saturday, March 25 
Pro Modifieds 

Race # 4 Nostalgia Street Rod Night 
 USLCI Legends 
USLCI Bandoleros 
Skid Plate Cars 
Jr Late Model # 8 

Late Model Truck Series 
NASCAR Nostalgia Street Rods Outlaw Stocks 
NASCAR Super Stocks 
NASCAR Sigma Performance Services Pro Lates 

* Double Mains 

  

 



Friday, April 7 
All Divisions 
NASCAR Open Practice 

USLCI Legends National points race 
USLCI Bandoleros 

Saturday, April 8 
NASCAR Modifieds 
NASCAR Super Stocks 

Race # 5 Military & Veterans Appreciation 
USLCI Legends 
USLCI Bandoleros 
Skid Plate Cars *NASCAR Sigma Performance Services Pro Lates 

Friday, April 21 
All Divisions 
NASCAR Open Practice 

USLCI Legends National points race 
USLCI Bandoleros 

Saturday, April 22 Race # 6 Hometown Hero’s Night 
USLCI Legends 
Skid Plate Cars NASCAR Nostalgia Street Rods Outlaw Stocks 

NASCAR Super Stocks 
*NASCAR Sigma Performance Services Pro Lates 

Friday, May 5 
All Divisions 
NASCAR Open Practice 

USLCI Legends National points race 
USLCI Bandoleros 
Jr Late Model # 9 

Saturday, May 6 
NASCAR Modifieds 

Race # 7 Mother’s Day Weekend 
USLCI Legends 
USLCI Bandoleros 
Skid Plate Cars 
Jr Late Models # 10 

NASCAR Nostalgia Street Rods Outlaw Stocks 
*NASCAR Super Stocks 
NASCAR Sigma Performance Services Pro Lates 

Friday, June 2 
All Divisions 
NASCAR Open Practice 

USLCI Legends National points race 
USLCI Bandoleros 
Jr Late Model # 11 

Saturday, June 3 
*NASCAR Modifieds 

Race # 8 Summer Fun 
USLCI Legends 
USLCI Bandoleros 
Skid Plate Cars 
Jr Late Model #12 

NASCAR Nostalgia Street Rods Outlaw Stocks 
NASCAR Super Stocks 
NASCAR Sigma Performance Services Pro Lates 

Friday, June 16 
All Divisions 
NASCAR Open Practice 

USLCI Legends National points race 
USLCI Bandoleros 

Saturday, June 17 
NASCAR Modifieds 

Race # 9 A Night to Remember - Throw Back 
USLCI Legends 
USLCI Bandoleros 
Skid Plate Cars 

NASCAR Nostalgia Street Rods Outlaw Stocks 
NASCAR Super Stocks 
*NASCAR Sigma Performance Services Pro Lates 

Sunday, July 2 
All Divisions 
NASCAR Open Practice 
Monday, July 3 
All Divisions 
NASCAR Modifieds 

USLCI Legends National points race 
USLCI Bandoleros 
Jr Late Model # 13 

“Night of Fire” Final Championship Night Race # 10 Boat Races 

USLCI Legends 
USLCI Bandoleros 
Skid Plate Cars 
Jr Late Model # 14 

NASCAR Nostalgia Street Rods Outlaw Stocks 
NASCAR Super Stocks 
*NASCAR Sigma Performance Services Pro Lates 

* Double Mains 

 



September 23 – 24 Racer’s Swap Meet 
October 12 -13 
October 25 – 28 

ARCA Presented by Star Nursery 
Star Nursery Classic 

 


